
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

Nr.
154
20
140
153
178
91
32
158
95
172
151
152

Nome
RAFA SANTOS
FELIPE COMERLATTO
MARCELO SKAF
LUIS BERTOLI
LUCIANO GOMES
EDUARDO NASCIMENTO
FABIO PITTA
REGIS SANTOS
EDSON FARIA
PAULO FORONI
JAFFERSON BEZERRA
SERGIO PRATES

Classe
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK

Voltas
8
6
3
8

12
10

5
9
6
9
8
9

Melhor Tm
1:42.629
1:42.929
1:43.013
1:44.277
1:44.907
1:45.017
1:45.040
1:47.097
1:47.215
1:49.212
1:49.277
1:49.874

Na volta
7
2
2
5

11
9
3
9
5
9
6
5

Dif
-

+0.300
+0.384
+1.648
+2.278
+2.388
+2.411
+4.468
+4.586
+6.583
+6.648
+7.245

2o. melhor
1:42.849
1:45.950
1:51.457
1:44.325
1:45.166
1:46.281
1:45.530
1:47.529
1:47.629
1:49.849
1:49.370
1:50.032

Melhor Spd
151,150
150,710
150,587
148,761
147,868
147,713
147,681
144,844
144,685
142,039
141,955
141,184

Mode

Classificado pela melhor voltaTrack Day Escolas
Sábado

4SBK

Qualificação

Interlagos 4,309 Km

13/08/2022 12:59

Track Day
Escolas Interlagos

13/08/2022
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